
F S S M T W T

 10 11  SW S CCA Chino CA 2

17 18 AB S CLCS Camden SC 7

31 AB S GOGLCA (CANCELLED) Brooksville FL 7*

F S S M T W T

1 AB S GOGLCA (CANCELLED) Brooksville FL 7

7  AB S NCIWC & IWAWC Oakley CA 2

7 8 AB S SSRRC High Springs FL 7

14 15 AB S SSRRC (date change) High Springs FL 7

14 15 SW S CCA Chino CA 10

28 AB S ACC Tallahassee FL 7

28 AB S EBC Auburn WA 1

F S S M T W T

 1 AB S ACC Tallahassee FL 7

1 AB S NWRC Auburn WA 1

7 8 AB S THLC Littlestown PA 8*

7 8 AB S SLASH Gray Summit MO 5

7 8 AB S TSA Salisaw OK 4*

7 8 AB S GOGLCA Brooksville FL 7*

8 SW S GOGLCA Brooksville FL 7*

14 AB S SSIH Sloughhouse CA 2

14 BA S EBC Roy WA 1

14 15 AB S EBC Roy WA 1

14 15 AB S HAHA Cat Springs TX 4

21 22 AB S CLCA Falcon CO 3

21 22 SW/IG S CCA Chino CA 10

21 22 AB S JRRWA Ft Mott NJ 8

28 AB S AWFA Moriarty NM 3

29 REG 3 S AWFA Moriarty NM 3

F S S M T W T

4 5 AB S CLCA Falcon CO 3

4 5 AB S UCBSC Littlestown PA 8*

4 5 AB S COACH Hilliard OH 6*

11 12 AB S NCA Manley NE 5

18 19 AB S SISFA Emmett ID 1*

18 19 AB S SHOT Williamsburg VA 8

2015

APRIL

ASFA TRIAL SCHEDULE

(as of 02/08/15)

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH



19 W S AWC (Nat'l Specialty) Caledonia WI 6

25 26 AB S UCBSC Littlestown PA 8*

25 26 CN S CdECA Cat Springs TX 4

30 SD S SDCA (Nat'l Specialty) Gray Summit MO 5

F S S M T W T

2 3 AB S CLCA Peyton CO 3*

2 3 AB S ICA Cedar Falls IA 5*

9 10 AB S GTCWC Farmington MN 5*

9 10 AB S CLASS Starkville NY 9*

9 10 SW S CCA Chino CA 10

9 10 AB S MGA Rockwood MI 6*

16 17 ASFA II S NWRRC North Bend WA 1

16 17 AB S MCA Farmington MN 5*

22 AB S AHGA Palmer AK 1

23 24 AB S HCA Lawrence KS 5*

23 24 25 AB S COACH Hilliard OH 6*

26 IW IWCA (Nat'l Specialty) Greeley CO 3

F S S M T W T

7 RR S R4COM Rives Junction MI 6

20 21 AB S MAHA Rocky Mount NC 7

20 21 AB S CLASS Starkville NY 9*

27 28 AB S MGA Metamora MI 6*

F S S M T W T

4 5 AB S LARK Avon OH 6*

17 AB S AHGA Palmer AK 1

17 18 AB S CLCA Peyton CO 3*

 18 19 AB S GTCWC Farmington MN 5*

25 26  AB S NWRC Roy WA 1

F S S M T W T

2 AB S MDIHC Littlestown PA 8*

15 16 AB S MCC Caledonia WI 6*

29 30 AB S OKIGO Fairborn OH 6*

F S S M T W T

5 6 AB S MCA Farmington MN 5*

5 6 7 AB S GONE Starkville NY 9

 5 6  AB S T&HLC  PA 8*

12 IB S IHCUS Gray Summit MO 5

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER



19 20 AB S CLASS Starkville NY 9*

19 20 AB S LARK (site change) Norwalk OH 6*

 19 20 AB S GTCWC Farmington MN 1*

26 27 AB S MCC Caledonia WI 6*

26 27 AB S ICA Cedar Falls IA 5

F S S M T W T

3 4 AB S UCBSC Littlestown PA 8*

10 11 AB S MCA Farmington MN 5*

10 11  AB S GONE Griswold CT 9

10 11 AB S MGA Rockwood MI 6*

17 18 AB S SISFA Emmett ID 1*

24 25 AB S HCA Lawrence KS 5*

24 25 AB S R4COM Rives Junction MI 6*

31 AB S NCA Omaha NE 5*

31 AB S JRRWA Ft Mott NJ 8

F S S M T W T

 1 AB S JRRWA Ft Mott NJ 8

 1 AB S NCA Omaha NE 5*

5 AB S USRCC Oakley UT 3

5 GH S USRCC Oakley UT 3

7 8 AB S SLASH Gray Summit MO 5*

7 8 AB S ILCC Muncie IN 6

7 8 AB S GONE Ayer MA 9

10 11 AB S UCBSC Littlestown PA 8*

28 29 AB S UCBSC Littlestown PA 8*

F S S M T W T

27 AB S DASH Littlestown PA 8*

28 29 30 31 AB S UCBSC Littlestown PA 8*

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER


